
Kevin M. McDonough (#5109) 
136 South Main Street 
Suite 404, Kearns Building 
Salt Lake City, Utah 84101 
Ph:  801-531-6088 
Fax:  801-531-6093 
 
Attorney for Petitioner,  
SBS Telecommunications, Inc. 
 

 
IN THE UTAH SUPREME COURT 

 
 
SBS TELECOMMUNICATIONS, INC., a 
Utah corporation, 
 

Petitioner,  
 
vs. 
 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF 
UTAH, 
 

Respondent.  
 

 
 

 
 

 
PETITION FOR REVIEW 

 
 
 
Appeal No. _____________ 
 
Agency Decision: Docket No. 04-049-06 

 
Notice is hereby given that SBS Telecommunications, Inc. (“SBS”), Petitioner, by and 

through its legal counsel, petitions the Utah Supreme Court to review the Order of Respondent 

issued in this manner on July 29, 2005. 

This Petition seeks review of the entire Order. 

Petitioner requests the Court to direct Respondent to prepare and certify to the Court its 

entire record, which shall include all of the proceedings and evidence taken in this matter. 

DATED this _____ day of August, 2005. 
 
       ____________________________________ 
       Kevin M. McDonough 
       Attorney of Record for SBS 
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CERTIFICATE OF MAILING 
 
 I hereby certify that on this ____ day of August, 2005, I caused to be delivered by U.S. 

Mail, postage prepaid, and by electronic mail, a true and correct copy of the foregoing 

PETITION FOR REVIEW to the following individual: 

David L. Elmont      Lindsay Mathie 
Stoel Rives, LLP     Julie Orchard 
201 S MAIN ST STE 1100    Public Service Commission 
SALT LAKE CITY, UT, 84111   160 East 300 South 
dlelmont@stoel.com     PO Box 45585 

Salt Lake City, Utah 84145-0585 
Patricia E. Schmid     lmathie@utah.gov 
Michael Ginsgerg     jorchard@utah,gov 
Assistant Attorney General 
160 E 300 S 
POB 140847 
SALT LAKE CITY, UT, 84114 
pschmid@utah.gov 
mginsberg@utah.gov 
 
Sharon Bertelsen 
Ballard Spahr Andrews & Ingersoll, LLP 
201 S MAIN ST STE 600 
SALT LAKE CITY, UT, 84111-2221 
bertelsens@ballardspahr.com 
 
Reed Warnick 
Assistant Attorney General 
500 Heber Wells Building 
160 East 300 South 
Salt Lake City, Utah  84111 
rwarnick@utah.gov  
 
Olivia Smith 
Paul Proctor 
Committee of Consumer Service 
160 East 300 South, 2nd Floor 
Salt Lake City, Utah  84111 
osmith@utah.gov  
pproctor@utah.gov 
 
 
       ____________________________________ 
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